Simple Sales Forecast Template Example

* User to complete non-shaded cells, only.

Product

Product Type

Number of Units Sold
Price Per Unit

Total Sales

Percent of Total Sales

Percent Change

JANUARY

500
$4.00

$2,000.00

6%

FEBRUARY

550
$4.00

$2,200.00

7%

10%

MARCH

600
$4.00

$2,400.00

7%

9%

APRIL

650
$4.00

$2,600.00

8%

8%

MAY

610
$4.00

$2,440.00

7%

-6%

JUNE

600
$4.50

$2,700.00

8%

1%

JULY

680
$4.50

$3,060.00

9%

13%

AUGUST

715
$4.50

$3,217.50

10%

5%

Start Date

00/00/00

SEPTEMBER

730
$4.50

$3,285.00

10%

2%

OCTOBER

630
$5.00

$3,150.00

9%

-4%

Unit Type

Each

NOVEMBER

610
$5.00

$3,050.00

9%

-3%

DECEMBER

625
$5.00

$3,125.00

9%

2%

TOTAL

7,500

$33,227.50

100%



Simple Sales Forecast Template

* User to complete non-shaded cells, only.

Product Start Date Unit Type
MM/DD/YY
JANUARY FEBRUARY MARCH APRIL MAY JUNE JULY AUGUST SEPTEMBER OCTOBER NOVEMBER DECEMBER TOTAL

Number of Units Sold
Price Per Unit

Total Sales

Percent of Total Sales

Percent Change
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Any articles, templates, or information provided by Smartsheet on the website are for
reference only. While we strive to keep the information up to date and correct, we make no
representations or warranties of any kind, express or implied, about the completeness,
accuracy, reliability, suitability, or availability with respect to the website or the information,
articles, templates, or related graphics contained on the website. Any reliance you place on
such information is therefore strictly at your own risk.
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