Simple Sales Forecast Template Example

* User to complete non-shaded cells, only.

Product Type									Start Date 00/00/00		Unit Type Each		
	JANUARY	FEBRUARY	MARCH	APRIL	MAY	JUNE	JULY	AUGUST	SEPTEMBER	OCTOBER	NOVEMBER	DECEMBER	TOTAL
Number of Units Sold	500	550	600	650	610	600	680	715	730	630	610	625	7,500
Price Per Unit	\$4.00	\$4.00	\$4.00	\$4.00	\$4.00	\$4.50	\$4.50	\$4.50	\$4.50	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$5.00	
Total Sales	\$2,000.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,600.00	\$2,440.00	\$2,700.00	\$3,060.00	\$3,217.50	\$3,285.00	\$3,150.00	\$3,050.00	\$3,125.00	\$33,227.50
Percent of Total Sales	6%	7%	7%	8%	7%	8%	9%	10%	10%	9%	9%	9%	100%
													-
Percent Change	_	10%	9%	8%	-6%	11%	13%	5%	2%	-4%	-3%	2%	

Simple Sales Forecast Template

* User to complete non-shaded cells, only.

pduct									Start Date		Unit Type			
	JANUARY	FEBRUARY	MARCH	APRIL	MAY	JUNE	JULY	AUGUST	SEPTEMBER	OCTOBER	NOVEMBER	DECEMBER	TOTAL	
umber of Units Sold														
Price Per Unit														
otal Sales														
ercent of Total Sales														
ercent Change														

Any articles, templates, or information provided by Smartsheet on the website are for reference only. While we strive to keep the information up to date and correct, we make no representations or warranties of any kind, express or implied, about the completeness, accuracy, reliability, suitability, or availability with respect to the website or the information, articles, templates, or related graphics contained on the website. Any reliance you place on such information is therefore strictly at your own risk.